Warminsko-Mazurski
Okregowy Zwiazek
Ptywacki

ALAG f@\

AAAS
AAAY EI]\' NKA—
hrrwsabt B oo Pl by
XII Elblaska Wiosna Ptywacka
Elblag, 29-3-2018
Konkurencja 2 Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny 10 - 14 lat
2018-03-29 - 10:27 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m
10 lat
1. MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS TRI-Team Rumia 1:13.47 228 35.32 38.15
2. CHOROSZEWSKI Ignacy 08 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno 1:20.23 175 37.86 42.37
3. CYTACKI Fabian 08 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:20.44 174 38.89 41.55
4. DREJZA Filip 08 Dwoéjka Morena Gdarisk 1:23.39 156 38.82 4457
5. GRAPENTYN Patryk 08 MAL WOPR Malbork 1:23.86 153 39.09 44.77
6. AZGIN Krzysztof 08 Aquastacja Gdansk 1:24.12 152 37.97 46.15
7. JANCZAK Michat 08 Dwdjka Morena Gdarisk 1:24.67 149 40.47 44.20
8. JANURA Tymon 08 Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk 1:25.41 145 39.89 45.52
9. ORKWISZEWSKI Aleksander 08 Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa 1:25.81 143 40.63 45.18
10. STANKIEWICZ Kacper 08 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:29.74 125 40.64 49.10
11. PANKIEWICZ Mateusz 08 Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk 1:30.40 122 42.15 48.25
12. ROMANOWSKI Franciszek 08 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:31.19 119 42.41 48.78
13. SZCZUKOWSKI Szymon 08 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:33.77 110 43.20 50.57
14. BUZYCKI Marcel 08 Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa 1:34.18 108 45.29 48.89
15. TOMCZAK Tymon 08 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy"AZALI 1:37.59 97 45.54 52.05
16. WYKRZYKOWSKI Antoni 08 Lokomotywa Sopot 1:37.83 96 45.21 52.62
17. KAMINSKI Szymon 08 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:41.56 86 46.17 55.39
18. SIELICKI Hubert 08 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:42.68 83 46.30 56.38
19. DUDEK Franciszek 08 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:42.80 83 47.60 55.20
20. CHMIELINSKI Michat 08 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno 1:47.92 72 48.09 59.83
21. SADOWSKI Tomasz 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:53.98 61 49.60 1:04.38
22. STUCZYNSKI Wojciech 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:56.75 57 55.57 1:01.18
23. PAWELAS Dominik 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:59.19 53 54.84 1:04.35
24. ZUKOWSKI Kacper 08 UKS PIRAT Elblag 2:05.49 45
25. GEBAUER Wolfgang 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:06.08 45 56.27 1:09.81
26. PSTRAGOWSKI Mikolaj 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:13.35 38 1:01.41 1:11.94
11 lat
1. OLOWNIA Ignacy o7 UKS "Siédemka" Gdynia 1:10.52 258 33.75 36.77
2. IAROSLAVSKII Aleksei 07 Sshor 14 1:12.36 239 33.59 38.77
3. OLSZYNSKI-SEKLECKI Jakub 07 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:13.58 227 35.22 38.36
4. MIKITA Damian 07 Ruch 1:16.52 202 35.97 40.55
5. KLONOWSKI Mikolaj o7 KP Olimpia Swiecie 1:17.71 193 37.68 40.03
6. MAZUR Adam 07 Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk 1:18.64 186 37.50 41.14
7. LANIUCHA Tomasz 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:20.88 171 38.37 42.51
8. KURCZYCKI Kacper 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:20.92 171 37.78 43.14
9. PUCH Wojciech 07  UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:20.97 170 37.29 43.68
10. NARLOCH Aleksander 07 Aquastacja Gdansk 1:21.71 166 38.97 42.74
11. DZIK Kamil 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:21.93 165 39.01 42.92
12. ROZALSKI Gracjan 07 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:23.14 157 39.64 43.50
13. WITT Jerzy 07 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:24.70 149 40.23 44.47
14. LENGA Szymon 07 Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa 1:25.07 147 40.73 44.34
15. WIECH Alan 07 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:27.29 136 14.56 1:12.73
16. PANKOWSKI Olivier 07 Lokomotywa Sopot 1:27.66 134 40.78 46.88
17. OLSZYNSKI Maksymilian 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:29.84 125 42.22 47.62
18. ROZALEWICZ Antonii o7 MAL WOPR Malbork 1:31.86 117 44.26 47.60
19. LATUSZEK Wiktor 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:33.60 110 44.83 48.77
20. SUSLOV Dmitrii o7 MAU DO DUSSH Jantar 1:35.48 104 44.68 50.80
21. SIUDAK Juliusz 07 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:37.86 96 43.80 54.06
22. ARTEMNIAK Mikotaj o7 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:38.16 95 45.84 52.32
23. ZABINSKI Igor 07  UKS TRI-Team Rumia 1:38.79 94 46.83 51.96
24. DRANKOWICZ Bartosz 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:41.07 87 46.54 54.53
25. ADAMOWICZ Cyprian 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:41.20 87 47.75 53.45
26. KIERBEDZ Piotr 07 Dwojka Morena Gdarnisk 1:41.66 86 50.11 51.55
27. SALAMON Antek 07 Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa 1:43.31 82 47.28 56.03
28. STAWSKI Kajetan 07 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:47.27 73 45.76 1:01.51
29. CIESLIK Igor 07  UKS PIRAT Elblag 1:4730 73
30. MAJERSKI Karol 07 Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa 1:59.64 52 58.06 1:01.58
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Merisaha B Phech

Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny, 11 lat

Pozycja

31. SEK Filip
32. ZEMBEK Dawid

12 lat

EGORENKO Kirill
GAVRILOV Ivan
PIERUCKI Radostaw
SLEDZINSKI Jan
SOWINSKI Jan
DOWBOR Dominik
CZARNOTA Kamil
WASZKIEWICZ Maciej
RODIN Andrei
ZIENKOWICZ Jan
VARENKO Nikita
PRUDNIKOV Nikita
GOLOFIT Karol
KURCZEWSKI Pawet
KOZIEL Bartlomiej
JANUSZANIEC tukasz
PAWLOWSKI Mikotaj
SZAFRAN Mikotaj
GISZCZAK Igor
GORSKI Blazej
STASIELOWICZ Patryk
BRYKALSKI Jan
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1. NOWACKI Btazej

2. GRAPENTYN Jakub

3. ZINOVEV Roman

4. WORONKO Maciej

5. LOBODA Tymoteusz

6. PATOKA Konrad

7. HEASKO Wojciech

8. PROSINSKI Jakub

9. AGIBALOV Mark
10. BINKOWSKI Jakub
11. BELKO Nikita
12. SILANTEV Aleksei
13. KOTEWICZ Mateusz
14. TRELKA Aleksander
15. WALCZAK Hubert
16. TUCHOLSKI Jan
17. MALECKI Mateusz
18. BRYLOWSKI Tomasz
19. SZURYNSKI Piotr
20. MOLGA Marcin
21. SOKOL Oskar
22. BIENKOWSKI Szymon
23. LASOTA Sebastian
24. BIENKOWSKI Mitosz
25. JACHIMOWICZ Maciej
26. PRONCZYK Fabian
27. VETROV Artur

Rok ur.
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UKP Jedynka Elblag
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

Sshor 14

Sshor 14

Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa
Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
MAL WOPR Malbork

Mks Ro$ Pisz

Sshor 14

Aquastacja Gdansk

Sshor 14

Sshor 14

Aguastacja Gdansk

UKP Jedynka Elblag

Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa
UKP Jedynka Elblag
Lokomotywa Sopot

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS PIRAT Elblag

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
MAL WOPR Malbork

Sshor 14

Miedzyszkolny Klub Sportowy Me
MPKS Orka Ciechanéw

MAL WOPR Malbork

Dwojka Morena Gdarisk

Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa
Sshor 14

Aquastacja Gdansk

Sshor 14

Sshor 14

Dwojka Morena Gdarnisk

Dwojka Morena Gdarisk

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
MAL WOPR Malbork

Dwdjka Morena Gdarisk

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKP Jedynka Elblag

Sshor 14

Czas

2:08.09
2:37.57

1:06.04
1:06.99
1:09.19
1:09.36
1:10.50
1:12.67
1:13.33
1:14.18
1:14.21
1:16.53
1:16.60
1:19.27
1:19.36
1:23.12
1:24.16
1:26.95
1:33.39
1:47.30
1:48.64
1:55.49
2:03.31

1:01.38
1:02.94
1:05.10
1:05.36
1:06.69
1:06.84
1:07.88
1:09.45
1:10.39
1:12.16
1:12.81
1:14.23
1:15.12
1:15.66
1:15.70
1:15.81
1:16.01
1:16.03
1:16.43
1:16.56
1:17.07
1:19.49
1:21.31
1:23.21
1:32.07
1:37.14
1:47.27

Pkt.

43
23
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301
274
272
259
236
230
222
222
202
201
182
181
158
152
138
111
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70

58

48

392
364
328
325
305
303
290
270
260
241
235
221
214
209
209
208
206
206
203
202
198
180
168
157
116

99

73

50m

54.50
1:15.16

31.83
32.73
33.78
32.65
33.83
35.60
35.44
35.72
35.62
36.37
37.56
39.10
38.12
41.19
40.52
41.44
44.28
46.82
51.65
51.92
54.64
44.30

29.60
30.67
31.83
31.23
15.15
32.70
32.88
32.92
32.42
35.40
35.00
35.24
34.64
36.99
36.01
36.09
35.47
36.97
37.14
36.79
36.57
36.13
39.10
41.29
43.25
4511
45.76

100m

1:13.59
1:22.41

34.21
34.26
35.41
36.71
36.67
37.07
37.89
38.46
38.59
40.16
39.04
40.17
41.24
41.93
43.64
4551
49.11
1:00.48
56.99
1:03.57
1:08.67

31.78
32.27
33.27
34.13
51.54
34.14
35.00
36.53
37.97
36.76
37.81
38.99
40.48
38.67
39.69
39.72
40.54
39.06
39.29
39.77
40.50
43.36
4221
41.92
48.82
52.03

1:01.51
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Merisaha B Phech

XII Elblaska Wiosna Ptywacka
Elblag, 29-3-2018

Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

14 lat

1. VESELOV lvan 04 Sshor 14 57.26 483 27.82 29.44
2. KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS "Siédemka" Gdynia 58.97 442 28.08 30.89
3. SZELEZNIAK-BIALKOWSKIJ. 04 Agquastacja Gdansk 1:00.42 411 29.24 31.18
4. CHOROSZEWSKI lwo 04 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno 1:00.60 407 28.64 31.96
5. PASIECZNY Barttomiej 04 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:01.07 398 29.35 31.72
6. WICIAK Radostaw 04 Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno 1:01.21 395 29.42 31.79
7. EFREMOV Stepan 04 Sshor 14 1:02.03 380 30.39 31.64
8. GRADZIK Btazej 04 MPKS Orka Ciechanéw 1:02.15 378 29.61 32.54
9. MURAWSKI Tomasz 04 Klub Ptywacki Ptetwal Mtawa 1:04.04 345 30.49 33.55
10. SZRAGA Mikotaj 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 1:04.44 339 30.88 33.56
11. HERMANOWICZ Nikodem 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 1:04.47 338 32.11 32.36
12. CHOROS Michat 04 MPKS Orka Ciechanéw 1:05.03 330 31.18 33.85
13. PILAT Maciej 04 Aquastacja Gdansk 1:06.39 310 31.44 34.95
14. GWIAZDOWSKI Cezary 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 1:07.12 300 32.21 34.91
15. KOWALSKI Maciej 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 1:07.25 298 32.44 34.81
16. BOROS Olaf 04 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:08.95 276 32.89 36.06
17. OSTALOWSKI Dariusz 04 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:10.49 259 33.55 36.94
18. GROCHECKI Jan 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 1:11.20 251 12.06 59.14
19. PAWLOWSKI Kacper 04 Lokomotywa Sopot 1:15.71 209 35.70 40.01
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